BACHMANN
BACHMANN
EISENFRESSER
FRANKENBERG
FRANKENBERG
FRANKENBERG
FRANKENBERG
GRUNBAUM
GRUNBAUM
KAHN
KRAKAUER
LEVINSTEIN
MAYER
MULLER
MULLER
MULLER
MULLER
MULLER
MULLER
MULLER
NEUHAUS
NEUHAUS
PLAUT

PLAUT
ROSENBERG
ROSENBERG
SANDER
SCHLOSS
STEINDLER
STEINDLER
STEINDLER
STERN

WOLF

NAMEN/NAMES
Familien/Family Geburts/Maiden Vorname/ Jahr/Year

Heimannsohn

Rosenthal
Baum

Schloss

Frankenberg
Mayer
Eisenfresser
Wolf

Freudenberger

Nussbaum

Steindler
Grunbaum

Kahn

Muller

Rindsberg
Schloss Baer
Mayer

First
Alma
Max
Klara
Berta
Klara
Paula
Sara
Hugo
Klara/Clara
Herbert
Meta
Nanett
Karoline
Flora
Frieda
Herbert
Klara
Max |
Max Il
Pauline
Else
Inge
Elly
Hanna
Elsa
Martin
Norbert
Rosa
Martha
Max
Nanny
Selma
Frieda

GEBURT/BIRTH

1874
1871
1848
1856
1863
1895
1858
1868
1873
1900
1866
1889
1847
1910
1874
1913
1890
1873
1884
1885
1905
1937
1911
1935
1886
1886
1921
1891
1906
1893
1854
1888
1881

Geburtsort/
Birthplace

Pyritz
Munster
Obertulpa
Berkach
Kbnigsheim
Themar
Marisfeld
Walldorf
Schwanfeld
Marisfeld
Marisfeld
Schnaittach
Obertulpa
Sulzburg
Neustadt/S.
Marisfeld
Hersfeld
Themar
Marisfeld
Cham
Themar
Meiningen
Themar
Themar
Themar
Lichenroth
Themar
Sondheim
Themar
Cham
Uehlfeld
Oberwaldbehrungen
Schnaittach
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X
X
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